¢

SARALA BIRLA
PUBLIC SCHOOI

SARALA BIRLA GROUP OF SCHOOLS)

SARALA BIRLA PUBLIC SCHOOL g School Stamp )
MAHILONG, RANCHI-PURULIA HIGHWAY, RANCHI-835103, JHARKHAND

(Af‘filia‘ted to C.B.S.E, DELHI), Affiliation No.: 3430269
Contact No: - +91-9507035717 & 9507035987, Email: - info@sbpsranchi.com
Website: www.sbpsranchi.com

———
( TRANSFER CERTIFICATE )
T.C. No. : SBPS/TC/342 Registration No. i =m=m—enrew
Board Roll No. e
01. UID No. : SBPS/16-17/3794
02. Name of the Pupil : AKSHAY SAHAY

03.
04.
05.

06.

07.
08.

09.

10.

14
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.

(a) Mother's Name

: MRS. MADHUMITA BAKSHI

(b) Father's lName : MR. ANAND SHANKAR SAHAY

Nationality : INDIAN

Residential Address : FLAT NO. B/5, RAJNIGANDHA TOWER, KANKE ROAD, RANCHI, JHARKHAND-834008
Date of first admission in the school 03-Dec-2015 Class KG-I

Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to the Admission register ( in figures ) : 27-Jun-2012

(in words )

TWENTY ONE JUNE TWO THOUSAND TWELVE

Class in which the

pupil last studied : [/

School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result : SCHOOL EXAM
Subject studied (1) ENGLISH (2)  HINDI
(3) MATHEMATICS (4) E.V.S.
(5) GK (6)
(7) (8)

Whether qualified for promotion to higher Class : YES

If so, to which Class : STD. I

School fee paid upto : MAR-2019

Date of application for the Certificate : 15-Mar-2019

Date of issue of the Certificate : 19-Mar-2019

Reason for leaving the school : PARENT'S REQUEST
General Conduct GOOD

Any other remarks

o LA R n




