

SARALA BIRLA PUBLIC SCHOOL

MAHILONG, RANCHI-PURULIA HIGHWAY, RANCHI-835103, JHARKHAND (Affiliated to C.B.S.E, DELHI), Affiliation No.: 3430269

Contact No: - +91-9507035717 & 9507035987, Email: - info@sbpsranchi.com Website: www.sbpsranchi.com



TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

T.C. No.	: SBPS/	TC/342		Reg		gistration No.			
					Boa	ard Roll No.			
01. UID No. : SBPS/16-17/3794									
02. Name of the Pupil : AKSHAY SAHAY									
(a) Mother's Name : MRS. MADHUMITA BA			4 <i>K</i>	SHI					
(b) Father's Name		: MR. ANAND SHANKAR SAHAY							
03. Nationality		: INDIAN							
04. Residential Ad	ddress	: FLAT NO. B/5, RAJNIC	GA	NDHA TOW	ER, KA	NKE ROAD,	RANCH	I, JHARKHAND-834008	
05. Date of first admission in		n the school 03-Dec-2015				Class	KG-I		
06. Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to the Admission register (in figures): 21-Jun-2012									
(in words) : TWENTY ONE JUNE TWO THOUSAND TWELVE									
07. Class in which the pupil last studied : /									
08. School/Board	Annual Ex	xamination last taken with	h r	esult : 5	снос	L EXAM			
09. Subject studie	d (1)	ENGLISH			(2)	HINDI			
	(3)	MATHEMATICS			(4)	E.V.S.			
	(5)	GK			(6)				
	(7)				(8)				
10. Whether qualif	fied for pro	omotion to higher Class		YES					
		If so, to which Class							
11. School fee paid upto			:	MAR-2019					
12. Date of application for the Certificate			:	15-Mar-201	9				
13. Date of issue of the Certificate			:	19-Mar-201	9				
14. Reason for leaving the school			:	PARENT'S	REQUE	ST			
15. General Conduct			:	GOOD					
16. Any other remarks			:					0	
								Principal 18-3-19	